
35 Trophies

Western Canadian Championships 
Leo Pike Memorial Shoot

July 2nd - July 4th, 2021

South   
Vancouver Island 
Rangers’ 
48th Annual



Lisa Salt

Jodie Ann Thomson

Lisa Salt

Lisa Salt

Ron Stubbings

Peter Ahrens

David Leung

Reginald T. Todd Sr

Darryl Webber

2019 WINNERS



100 16 Yard Targets                                                                           
Trophies Champions, AA, A, B, C, D, Veteran, Senior, Junior, Elder         

Open 200 Target Champion Event 3 & 5                                          
Lady 200 Target Champion Event 3 & 5

$3.00

$3.00
$4.00

$4.00

$32.00

$32.00

18

Friday, Saturday and Sunday with

Thursday, July 1st for practice.

JULY 4th, 2021
SUNDAY



If you have not paid your 2021 Dues then please do so 
BEFORE the shoot, and activate your shoot record.

and Sunday.
Friday, Saturday

2 7



$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$32.00

$32.00

AA-48, A-46, B-44, C-42 and D-40.

(if not paid in Competition 1)

JULY 2nd, 2021
FRIDAY

6 3



www.facebook.com/Glass.Weirdo

2019 HOA 
Champion

Darryl Webber

Western Canadian Open 
Leo Pike Memorial

Roxanne Hood - gls.weirdo@darncats.ca

Handmade glass beads and memorial pieces
~ Made to order ~
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